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Date Lecture Date Tutorial
April 21, Friday No session – start one week later April 24, Monday

April 28, Friday
Introduction / Seminar 
topics

Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

May 1, Monday Public holiday

May 5, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

May 8, Monday Mo 08-11:30h, 
Gebäude 106 Raum S24

May 12, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

May 15, Monday Mo 08-11:30h, 
Gebäude 106 Raum S24

May 19, Friday
Guest lecture; Franz-
Josef Schafhausen

Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

May 22, Monday Mo 08-11:30h, 
Gebäude 106 Raum S24

May 26, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

May 29, Monday Mo 08-11:30h, 
Gebäude 106 Raum S24

June 2, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

June 5, Monday Holiday week „Pfingsten“ 

June 9, Friday Holiday week „Pfingsten“ June 12, Monday Mo 08-11:30h, 
Gebäude 106 Raum S24

June 16, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

June 19, Monday Mo 08-11:30h, 
Gebäude 106 Raum S24
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Date Seminar Comment
June 23, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,

Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24
presentations and in-class discussions

June 30, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

presentations and in-class discussions

July 7, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

presentations and in-class discussions

July 14, Friday
Optional seminar slot

Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24,
Fr 16-17:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24

presentations and in-class discussions

July 21, Friday Fr 14-15:30h, Gebäude 106 Raum S24 Exam prep / Q&A session

Deadline seminar paper 31.07.2017

Exam date 1: 21.07.2017 9:30-10:30h VIII Exam 1, 
https://wisoapp.uni-
koeln.de/pruefungsfristen.php 

Exam date 2: 27.09.2017 9:30-10:30h VIII Exam 2, 
https://wisoapp.uni-
koeln.de/pruefungsfristen.php 


